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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/goltec-przetwornica-napiecia-monolith-ladowanie-baterii-ups-3000w-6000w-12v-

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

na-230v-czys-p-303233.html

QOLTEC PRZETWORNICA NAPIECIA
MONOLITH | tADOWANIE BATERII |
UPS | 3000W | 6000W | 12V NA
230V | CZYSTY SINUS | LCD

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Napiecie

llos¢ sztuk

Moc rzeczywista
Napiecie operacyjne
Kolor produktu
Przeznaczenie

Typ zasilacza

1513,99 zt

1 230,89 zt
ZSAQOCPRZ0014
51945
5901878519456
12V

1

6000 W

230V

Zielony

Falownik samochodowy

Automatyczny
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